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Order Number: 10010560415

Thank You for Your Order!
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ADRESS:Room 17-20, F-3M, Building 4, Community 3, Hanwei International Plaza, No.186,
Western Road of South 4th Ring Road, Fengtai District, Beijing, China. 100070
Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714
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Item title Quantity
The Lamps for ND606 Flash Dryer 8
Spot Cleaning Gun with Curved Adjustable Nozzle 1
4 pcs Stainless Steel Spatula / Wood Handle 6" - Silk Screen Printing Scoop Ink 1
16" x 5" T-Shirt alignment Tool - Ruler - Centering Tool 1

Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
$124.8
$32.84
$14.45

$5.75
$177.84
$99
$276.84
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