

Order Number: 10010560415

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2023 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS:Room 17-20, F-3M, Building 4, Community 3, Hanwei International Plaza, No.186,

Western Road of South 4th Ring Road, Fengtai District, Beijing, China. 100070

Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com

Item title	Quantity	Amount
The Lamps for ND606 Flash Dryer	8	\$124.8
Spot Cleaning Gun with Curved Adjustable Nozzle	1	\$32.84
4 pcs Stainless Steel Spatula / Wood Handle 6" - Silk Screen Printing Scoop Ink	1	\$14.45
16" x 5" T-Shirt alignment Tool - Ruler - Centering Tool	1	\$5.75
Subtotal:		\$177.84
Shipping Methods & Handling:		\$99
Order Total		\$276.84

 $\label{lem:copyright @ 1999-2023 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved. \\$

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com